UTKAL UNIVERSITY
VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR-751004

NOTIFICATION
No.Ex.l/460/E - _ M 0R 3 /2023 Date: 20 +]2. 22
PROGRAMME FOR THE 4 Year B.Sc.B.Ed. EXAMINATION, DECEMBER, 2023

CENTRE: REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BBSR
TI1ME: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

B.Sc.B.Ed. 15t Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Date Day Subject
EPC-1

-01- W
10-01-2024 ednesday UICT and its application

(10.00 a.m. to 12.00 Noon)

12-01-2024 Friday CC-1/GE-1/GE-2
Physics / Botany

15-01-2024  Monday CC-1/GE-1/GE-2
Mathematics / Zoology
17-01-2024  Wednesday CC-1/GE-1/GE-2
Chemistry
AECC - 1

20-01-2024 Saturday
Communicative English - |

22-01-2024  Monday PE-1
Basics in Education

B.Sc.B.Ed. 3" Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Date Day Subject
09-01-2024  Tuesday AECC - 2
EVS
PE -3

11-01-2024 Thursday
Learning & Teaching

PE-4
Schooling, Socialization & Identity

CC-3/GE-1/GE-2
Physics / Botany

13-01-2024 Saturday

16-01-2024 Tuesday

18-01-2024 Thursday CC-3/GE-1/GE-2
Chemistry
20-01-2024 Saturday CC-3/GE-1/GE-2
Mathematics / Zoology

P.T.O.



D

B.Sc.B.Ed. 5t Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Date Day Subject
15-01-2024 Monday cc-5
Math/Physics/Chemistry/Zoology/Botany
17-01-2024  Wednesday cc-6
Math/Physics/Chemistry/Zoology/Botany
CC-7

19-01-2024 Friday
Math/Physics/Chemistry/Zoology/Botany

CC-8
Math/Physics/Chemistry/Zoology/Botany

22-01-2024 Monday

CPS-2
Mathematics / Bio Science

23-01-2024 Tuesday

CPS -3
Physical Science

24-01-2024 Wednesday

N.B.: The Programme for Practical/Project Examination shall be notified by the
Principal/Centre Superintendent under intimation to the undersigned.

B.Sc.B.Ed. 7th Semester Examination (CBCS Pattern)

Date Day Subject
11-01-2024  Thursday PE-7

Knowledge and Curriculum

AMINA
CONTROLLER INATIONS

Memo No. Ex1/460/E - AU 0 BY /2023 Date: 20 +[D +27

Copy to:

1. The Principal, R.I.E., Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action.

2. The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar/P.A. to Controller of Examinations, Utkal
University, Bhubaneswar for information.

3. S.0.ECV,V, for information and necessary action

4. The Asst. Programmer Examination, Computer Cell Utkal University for information and
necessary action.
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